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. QPERATOF
LEASE NAME

LOCATION (Unit 0) 660' FSL, 1980' FEL, Sec. 27,

_..PHILLIPS PET. CO,

INCLINAT [ON REPORT

PHITLMEX

ADDRESS 4001 PENBRQQOK, ODESSA,_ TX__ 79762

WELL NO.___ )7 FIELD Maljamar/Grayburg San Andres

T-17-S, R-33-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED _
514 1/2 4.4718 4.4718
1008 1/2 4.2978 8.7696
1421 1 1/4 9.0034 17.7730
1457 1 .6300 18.4030
2019 1 1/4 12.2516 30.6546
2494 1 1/2 12.4450 43.0996
2992 1 1/2 13.0476 56.1472
3466 3/4 6.2094 62.3566
4012 1 3/4 16.6530 79.0096
4280 1 3/4 8.1740 87.1836
4486 1 1/4 4.4908 91.6744
5041 1 3/4 16.9275 108.6019
5574 1 1/2 13.9646 122.5665
5732 2~ 5.5142 128.0807

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

ey

TITLE [ OFFICE MANAGER

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared DENISE LEAKE

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such

well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
M

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworr. and subscribedéjv in my presence on this the 29 day of APRIL , 1982

T GARILN R, TAYLER

HOT2ftr PLUOCLIT-LEW MEN.ZC

Notary Public in and for the County

SEAL ; of Lea, State of New Mexico



